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8.11.2017

9:00

10:10
10:50
11:30
12:10

13:00
13:40
14:20
15:00

9.11.2017

10:00
10:40
11:20
12:00
12:40
13:20
14:00
14:40

Urheilutalo, Pori

Lohko A

Satakunta

Ottelut

Maalit Pisteet

Helsinki

5--2

Vaasa

5--2

Lohko B

2--8

Tampere

Pori

12--1

Rauma

4--10

Lohko C

6--11

Jyvéskyla

Turku

L-Uusimaa

Pori Rauma
Turku L-Uusimaa
Rauma Tampere

Satakunta Helsinki
Jyvaskylé Turku
Pori Tampere
Vaasa Helsinki
L-Uusimaa Jyvaskylé
Satakunta Vaasa
Urheilutalo, Pori

Satakunta Pori

Helsinki Rauma
Jyvaskyléd Turku
Tampere L-uusimaa
Satakunta Jyvaskyléd

Helsinki Tampere
Jyvaskyla Helsinki
Satakunta Tampere

Tulos
4 5
2 3
1 7
1 1
3 2
0 5
1 4
2 5
4 1
8 1
7 0
3 2rl.
6 1
7 4
2 4
0 4
3 5rl.

1. Tampere

2. Satakunnan pelastuslaitos

3. Helsinki
4. Jyvéskyla




